

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 119 of 2020

Krishna Das **Versus** Santosh Verma

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 02.12.2021 | <p>Mr. Dashrath Kushwaha, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondent on payment of PF and copies 7 days by ordinary as well registered post.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> |

Ajay