

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 119 of 2020

Krishna Das **Versus** Santosh Verma

09/07/2024	<p>Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.K. Patel, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to the respondent on payment of PF within 7 days by ordinary as well as registered mode.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>
Shyna	