



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 119 of 2020

KRISHNA DAS versus SANTOSH VERMA

Order Sheet

12/12/2024	<p>Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.K. Patel, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks time to cure the default.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>
Shyna	