



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 119 of 2020

KRISHNA DAS versus SANTOSH VERMA

Order Sheet

<p>30/04/2025</p> <p>Dey</p>	<p>Mr. Dashrath Kushwaha, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants prays for 02 weeks time to make his further submission.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after 02 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>